SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 1775/2014

BABUBHAI GOVINDBHAI & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DAYAKORBEN & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 1028/2014

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1029/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date: 18/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, Adv.

Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.

Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

Mr. Rashmikumar Manilal Vithlani, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.

Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.

Mr. Manilal Vithlani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

File not received.

List again on 9.10.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA) Registrar